
Jiu-Jitsu
I COPA ESPAÑA DE JIU-JITSU COMUNIDAD DE MADRID

Saturday 31 October 2015

COMPETITORS PER WEIGHT CATEGORY

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Duo, Sistema Duo Open
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

BOTIJA, Mayoral 85 MADRID MADRID
ESTEBAN, Mesa 84 MADRID MADRID
MARTINCANO, Bohoyo 83 MADRID MADRID

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Masculina, -62 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

ESTEBAN, Jose Luis 15 2015 MADRID MADRID
GOMEZ, Carlos 32 2015 MADRID MADRID
IGLESIAS, Felipe 23 2015 GALICIA GALICIA
MARTIN, Oscar 45 2015 MADRID MADRID
MORENO, Miguel 16 2015 MADRID MADRID
PASTOR, Roberto 5 2015 MADRID MADRID
PEREIRO, Eneko 27 2015 PAIS VASCO PAIS VASCO

7Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Masculina, -69 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

ALVAREZ, Miguel 6 2015 MADRID MADRID
LLORENTE, Ignacio 2 2015 MADRID MADRID
LORITE, Jose Manuel 47 2015 MADRID MADRID
MORALES, Jorge 3 2015 MADRID MADRID
NOBLEJAS, Antonio J. 8 2015 MADRID MADRID
NOBLEJAS, Jose C. 7 2015 MADRID MADRID
PARADA, Marcos 77 2015 MADRID MADRID

7Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Masculina, -77 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

ALMANSA, Alberto 10 2015 MADRID MADRID
ALVAREZ, Jose Alejandro 29 2015 GALICIA GALICIA
BLAZQUEZ, Pedro 1 2015 MADRID MADRID
ELBOUANANI, Anass 28 2015 PAIS VASCO PAIS VASCO
MADERA, Carlos 78 2015 MADRID MADRID
MARIN, Daniel Jose 30 2015 GALICIA GALICIA
MARTIN, Victor 9 2015 MADRID MADRID
MARTINEZ, Iker 35 2015 PAIS VASCO PAIS VASCO
MELCHOR, Emilio 46 2015 MADRID MADRID
MUÑOZ, David 33 2015 MADRID MADRID
RODRIGUEZ, Raul 22 2015 ARAGON ARAGON
ROLDAN, Jorge 21 2015 ARAGON ARAGON
VALDIVIESO, Felix 41 2015 VALENCIA VALENCIA

13Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Masculina, -85 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

ABASOLO, Unai 36 2015 PAIS VASCO PAIS VASCO
BOHOYO, Carlos 12 2015 MADRID MADRID
CRUZ, David 20 2015 ARAGON ARAGON
CUADRADO, Oscar 11 2015 MADRID MADRID



Jiu-Jitsu
I COPA ESPAÑA DE JIU-JITSU COMUNIDAD DE MADRID

Saturday 31 October 2015

COMPETITORS PER WEIGHT CATEGORY

DOMINGUEZ, Richard 75 2015 MADRID MADRID
FERNANDEZ, Antonio 24 2015 GALICIA GALICIA
HAYRAPETYAN, Murad 39 2015 VALENCIA VALENCIA
SANJUAN, Javier 17 2015 MADRID MADRID
SANZ DE SIRIA, Nicolas 42 2015 VALENCIA VALENCIA

9Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Masculina, -94 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

BLASCO, Francisco 43 2015 VALENCIA VALENCIA
CORTIJOS, Sergio 44 2015 VALENCIA VALENCIA
MEDINA, Adrian 34 2015 MADRID MADRID
ODEH, Thaer 13 2015 MADRID MADRID

4Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Masculina, +94 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

ALVAREZ, Chistian 14 2015 MADRID MADRID
GOMIS, Pedro 38 2015 VALENCIA VALENCIA
OLIVEIRA, Mario 81 2015 MADRID MADRID
RAMON, Julen 37 2015 PAIS VASCO PAIS VASCO

4Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Femenina, -62 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

ELAICHI, Imane 31 2015 GALICIA GALICIA
ESTEBAN, Jara 19 2015 MADRID MADRID
FERNANDEZ, Ana 25 2015 GALICIA GALICIA
GUTIERREZ, Andrea 73 2015 MADRID MADRID
NAVARRO, Alba 18 2015 MADRID MADRID

5Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Lucha Femenina, +70 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

ARACIL, Lina 40 2015 VALENCIA VALENCIA
IZQUIERDO, Sandra 4 2015 MADRID MADRID
SILVIA, Tamara 26 2015 GALICIA GALICIA

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Masculino, -62 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

PEREIRO (NW), Eneko 66 2015 PAIS VASCO PAIS VASCO

1Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Masculino, -77 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

ELBOUANANI (NW), Anass 67 2015 PAIS VASCO PAIS VASCO
ESCOBAR (NW), Edward Alejandro 64 1993 MADRID MADRID
MADERA (NW), Carlos 80 2015 MADRID MADRID
MARTINEZ (NW), Iker 57 2015 PAIS VASCO PAIS VASCO
MAYORAL (NW), Juan 60 2015 MADRID MADRID



Jiu-Jitsu
I COPA ESPAÑA DE JIU-JITSU COMUNIDAD DE MADRID

Saturday 31 October 2015

COMPETITORS PER WEIGHT CATEGORY

MECHOR (NW), Emilio 51 2015 MADRID MADRID
MUÑOZ (NW), David 61 2015 MADRID MADRID
PARADA (NW), Marcos 79 2015 MADRID MADRID
VALDIVIESO (NW), Felix 53 2015 VALENCIA VALENCIA

9Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Masculino, -85 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

ABASOLO (NW), Unai 58 2015 PAIS VASCO PAIS VASCO
BENITO (NW), Angel 63 2015 MADRID MADRID
CRUZ (NW), David 68 2015 ARAGON ARAGON
DOMINGUEZ (NW), Richard 76 2015 MADRID MADRID
HAYRAPETTYAN (NW), Murad 56 2015 VALENCIA VALENCIA
SANZ DE SIRIA (NW), Nicolas 54 2015 VALENCIA VALENCIA

6Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Masculino, +94 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

CORTIJOS (NW), Sergio 55 2015 VALENCIA VALENCIA
MEDINA (NW), Adrian 62 2015 MADRID MADRID
OLIVEIRA (NW), Mario 82 2015 MADRID MADRID
RAMON (NW), Julen 59 2015 PAIS VASCO PAIS VASCO

4Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Sistema Ne-Waza Open Femenino 
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

GOMEZ (NW), Elena 65 2015 MADRID MADRID
GUTIERREZ (NW), Andrea 74 2015 MADRID MADRID
IZQUIERDO (NW), Sandra 71 2015 MADRID MADRID
RODRIGUEZ (NW), Patricia 52 2015 MADRID MADRID

4Total in this weight category:


